Timetable of work of the CR Committee for 2022-2025

January 2024

UNESCO conventions and recommendations for which no specific
institutional mechanism is provided and for whose monitoring the CR
Committee is responsible

2022-2023

2024-2025

214 EX
(2022)

215EX
(2022)

216 EX
(2023)

217 EX
(2023)

42¢C
(2023)

219 EX
(2024)

220 EX
(2024)

221 EX
(2025)

222 EX
(2025)

43C
(2025)

1960 Convention against Discrimination in Education (ED)

EPD

ER

PR

1989 Convention on Technical and Vocational Education (ED)

with
2015
TVETR

with
2015
TVET R

with
2015
TVET R

1960 Recommendation against Discrimination in Education (ED)

with
1960 C.

with
1960 C.

with
1960 C.

1966 Recommendation concerning the Status of Teachers (ED)

ER
(CEART)

ER
(CEART)*

1978 Revised Recommendation concerning the International Standardization of
Educational Statistics (UIS)

Progress
report

ER

PR

1980 Recommendation concerning the Status of the Artist (CLT)

EPC

ER

PR

1993 Recommendation on the Recognition of Studies and Qualifications in
Higher Education (ED)

EPC

ER

PR

1997 Recommendation concerning the Status of Higher-Education Teaching
Personnel (ED)

with
1966 R.

with
1966 R.

2003 Recommendation concerning the Promotion and Use of Multilingualism
and Universal Access to Cyberspace (Cl)

EPC

ER

PR

2011 Recommendation on the Historic Urban Landscape, including glossary of
definitions (CLT)

EPC

ER

PR

2015 Recommendation on Adult Learning and Education (ED)

ER

PR

2015 Recommendation concerning Technical and Vocational Education and
Training (TVET) (ED)

EPC

ER

PR

2015 Recommendation concerning the Preservation of, and Access to,
Documentary Heritage, including in Digital Form (Cl)

EPC

ER

PR

2015 Recommendation concerning the Protection and Promotion of Museums
and Collections, their Diversity and their Role in Society (CLT)

EPC

ER

PR

2017 Recommendation on Science and Scientific Researchers (SHS)

EPC

ER

PR

2019 Recommendation on Open Educational Resources (OER) (Cl)

EPC

ER

PR

2021 Recommendation on Open Science (SC)

EPC

ER

PR

2021 Recommendation on the Ethics of Artificial Intelligence (SHS)

EPC

ER

PR

2023 Recommendation on Education for Peace and Human Rights,
International Understanding, Cooperation, Fundamental Freedoms, Global
Citizenship and Sustainable Development (ED)

EPD : Examination of the guidelines by the Executive Board (conventions)

EPC : Examination of the preparation of forthcoming consultation by the Executive Board (recommendations)
ER : Examination of the reports by the Executive Board (conventions — summary of reports - or recommendations — consolidated report)

PR  : Presentation of the reports at the General Conference (conventions or recommendations)
* : Interim report of CEART if necessary




