Timetable of work of the CR Committee for 2022-2025

UNESCO conventions and recommendations for which no specific institutional mechanism is provided and for whose monitoring the CR Committee is responsible	2022-2023					2024-2025				
	214 EX (2022)	215 EX (2022)	216 EX (2023)	217 EX (2023)	42 C (2023)	219 EX (2024)	220 EX (2024)	221 EX (2025)	222 EX (2025)	43 C (2025)
1960 Convention against Discrimination in Education (ED)				EPD					ER	PR
1989 Convention on Technical and Vocational Education (ED)	with 2015 TVET R			with 2015 TVET R	with 2015 TVET R					
1960 Recommendation against Discrimination in Education (ED)				with 1960 C.					with 1960 C.	with 1960 C.
1966 Recommendation concerning the Status of Teachers (ED)		ER (CEART)						ER (CEART)*		
1978 Revised Recommendation concerning the International Standardization of Educational Statistics (UIS)		Progress report					ER			PR
1980 Recommendation concerning the Status of the Artist (CLT)	EPC			ER	PR					
1993 Recommendation on the Recognition of Studies and Qualifications in Higher Education (ED)	EPC			ER	PR					
1997 Recommendation concerning the Status of Higher-Education Teaching Personnel (ED)		with 1966 R.						with 1966 R.		
2003 Recommendation concerning the Promotion and Use of Multilingualism and Universal Access to Cyberspace (CI)	EPC		ER		PR					
2011 Recommendation on the Historic Urban Landscape, including glossary of definitions (CLT)	EPC		ER		PR					
2015 Recommendation on Adult Learning and Education (ED)			ER		PR					
2015 Recommendation concerning Technical and Vocational Education and Training (TVET) (ED)	EPC			ER	PR					
2015 Recommendation concerning the Preservation of, and Access to, Documentary Heritage, including in Digital Form (CI)	EPC		ER		PR					
2015 Recommendation concerning the Protection and Promotion of Museums and Collections, their Diversity and their Role in Society (CLT)	EPC		ER		PR					
2017 Recommendation on Science and Scientific Researchers (SHS)						EPC			ER	PR
2019 Recommendation on Open Educational Resources (OER) (CI)	EPC			ER	PR					
2021 Recommendation on Open Science (SC)						EPC			ER	PR
2021 Recommendation on the Ethics of Artificial Intelligence (SHS)						EPC			ER	PR
2023 Recommendation on Education for Peace and Human Rights, International Understanding, Cooperation, Fundamental Freedoms, Global Citizenship and Sustainable Development (ED)										

: Examination of the guidelines by the Executive Board (conventions)
: Examination of the preparation of forthcoming consultation by the Executive Board (recommendations)
: Examination of the reports by the Executive Board (conventions – summary of reports - or recommendations – consolidated report)
: Presentation of the reports at the General Conference (conventions or recommendations)
: Interim report of CEART if necessary EPD EPC ER PR